Cash Flow Statement

Owner = Patncra Ann Kika Trust {300-302
300-302-304-308 Parkland Avenue SW

Month = Sep 2021
Book = Cash

ACCOUNT
INCOME
Rent
Prepaid Rent
NET RENT INCOME

TOTAL INCOME
EXPENSES

DIRECT EXPENSES
Grounds Maintenance
Repair
Lawn Mowing
Snow removal
Management
Insurance
Property Tax
Sewer Expenses
Trash Disposal

TOTAL DIRECT EXPENSES

TOTAL EXPENSES
NET INCOME
ADJUSTMENTS
Owner Draw
TOTAL ADJUSTMENTS
CASH FLOW

MONTH TO DATE

CNB Bank Op Cash
TOTAL CASH

YEAR TO DATE

CNB Bank Op Cash
TOTAL CASH

-304-306 Parkland Avenue SW)
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MONTH TO DATE % YEAR TO DATE %

1,795.00 100.00 21,155.00 100.02

0.00 0.00 -5.00 -0.02

1,795.00 100.00 21,150.00 100.00

1,795.00 100.00 21,150.00 100.00

0.00 0.00 1,278.00 6.04

0.00 0.00 3,747.81 17.72

615.04 34.26 2,015.53 9.53

0.00 0.00 117.15 055

125.65 7.00 1,384.05 6.54

0.00 0.00 1,087.00 5.14

0.00 0.00 4,205.76 19.89

0.00 0.00 848.00 4.01

112.78 6.28 863.16 4.08

853.47 47.55 15,546.46 73.51

85347 47.55 15,546.46 7351

941.53 52.45 5,603.54 26.49

0.00 0.00 -2,670.80 -12.63

0.00 0.00 -2,670.90 -12.63

941.53 52.45 2,932.64 13.87
BEGINNING ENDING BALANCE DIFFERENCE

BALANCE
1,991.11 2,932.64 941.53
1,991.11 2,932.64 941.53
BEGINNING ENDING BALANCE DIFFERENCE
BALANCE

0.00 2,932.64 2,932.64
0.00 2,832.64 2,932.64
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Income Statement
Owner = Palricia Ann Kiko Trust (300-302-304-306 Parkland Avenue SW)

300-202-304-306 parkland Avenue SW
Monlh = Sep 2021

Book = Cash
ACCOUNT MONTH TO DATE % YEAR TO DATE %
INCOME
Rent 1,795.00 100.00 21,155.00 100.02
Prepaid Rent 0.00 0.00 -5.00 002
NET RENT INCOME 1,795.00 100.00 21,150.00 100.00
TOTAL INCOME 1,795.00 100.00 21,150.00 100.00
EXPENSES
DIRECT EXPENSES
Grounds Maintenance 0.00 0.00 1,278.00 6.04
Repair 0.00 0.00 3,747.81 17.72
Lawn Mowing 615.04 34.26 2,015.53 9.53
Snow removal 0.00 0.00 117.15 0.55
Management 125.65 7.00 1,384.05 6.54
insurance 0.00 0.00 1,087.00 5.14
Property Tax 0.00 0.00 4,205.76 19.89
Sewer Expenses 0.00 0.00 848.00 4.01
Trash Disposal 112.78 6.28 863.16 4.08
TOTAL DIRECT EXPENSES 853.47 47.55 15,546.46 73.51
TOTAL EXPENSES 85347 47.55 15,546.46 73.51
NET INCOME 941.53 52.45 5,603.54 26.49

Friday, October 01, 2021
Page 2 Of 2 09:09 AM



Cash Flow Statement

Owner = Palnaa Ann Kiko Trusl (312-314-316-318 Parkland SW)

312-214-316-318 Parkland SW
Menth = Sep 2021
Book = Cash

ACCOUNT
INCOME
Rent
NET RENT INCOME
Passthru Repair
TOTAL REIMBURSEMENT

Late Fee
TOTAL OTHER INCOME

TOTAL INCOME
EXPENSES

DIRECT EXPENSES
Grounds Maintenance
Repair
Janitorial
Lawn Mowing
Snow removal
Management
Leasing Fee
Insurance
Property Tax
Electricity
Gas
Sewer Expenses
Water Expenses
Trash Disposal

TOTAL DIRECT EXPENSES
Legal fees

TOTAL EXPENSES
NET INCOME
ADJUSTMENTS
Move In Deposits
Owner Draw
TOTAL ADJUSTMENTS
CASH FLOW

MONTH TO DATE

CNB Bank Op Cash
TOTAL CASH

YEAR TO DATE

CNB Bank Op Cash
TOTAL CASH

MONTH TO DATE % YEAR TO DATE %
1,275.00 97.33 11.340.00 94.62
1,275.00 97.33 11,340.00 94.62

0.00 0.00 £10.00 5.09

0.00 0.00 610.00 5.09

35.00 2.67 35.00 0.29

35.00 267 35.00 0.29

1,310.00 100.00 11,985.00 100.00

0.00 0.00 1,831.81 15.28

10,292.50 785.69 29,276.89 244,28

0.00 0.00 101.18 0.84

615.03 46.95 2,015.50 16.82

0.00 0.00 11715 0.98

89.25 6.81 745.50 6.22

0.00 0.00 350.00 292

0.00 0.00 1,087.00 9.07

0.00 0.00 4,637.44 38.69

154.92 11.83 374.65 313

70.86 5.41 261.29 2.18

0.00 0.00 848.00 7.08

14.16 1.08 182.59 1.52

112.78 8.61 863.12 7.20

11,349.50 866.37 42,692.12 356.21

0.00 0.00 805.00 6.72

11,348.50 866.37 4349712 362.93

-10,039.50 -766.37 31,512.12 26293

0.00 0.00 -575.00 -4.80

0.00 0.00 3,986.07 3326

0.00 0.00 341107 28.46

-10,039.50 -766.37 -28,101.05 -234.47
BEGINNING ENDING BALANCE DIFFERENCE

BALANCE
-18,061.55 -28,101.05 -10,039.50
-18,081.55 -28,101.05 -10,039.50
BEGINNING ENDING BALANCE DIFFERENCE
BALANCE

0.00 -28,101.05 -28,101.05
0.00 -28,101.05 -28,101.05
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Income Statement

Owner = Patricia Ann Kiko Trusl (312-314-316-318 Parkland SW)

312-214-316-313 Park!and SW
Month = Sep 2021
Book = Cash

ACCOUNT
INCOME
Rent
NET RENT INCOME
Passthru Repair
TOTAL REIMBURSEMENT

Late Fee
TOTAL OTHER INCOME

TOTAL INCOME
EXPENSES

DIRECT EXPENSES
Grounds Maintenance
Repair
Janitorial
Lawn Mowing
Snow removal
Management
Leasing Fee
Insurance
Property Tax
Electricity
Gas

Sewer Expenses
Water Expenses
Trash Disposal
TOTAL DIRECT EXPENSES
Legal fees

TOTAL EXPENSES

NET INCOME

MONTH TO DATE % YEAR TO DATE %
1,275.00 97.33 11,340.00 94 62
1,275.00 97.33 11,340.00 94,62

0.00 0.00 610.00 5.09
0.00 0.00 610.00 5.09
35.00 2.67 35.00 0.29
35.00 2.67 35.00 0.29
1,310.00 100.00 11,885.00 100.00
0.00 0.00 1,831.81 15.28
10,292.50 785.69 29,276.89 244.28
0.00 0.00 101.18 0.84
615.03 46.95 2,015.50 16.82
0.00 0.00 117.15 0.98
89.25 6.81 745.50 6.22
0.00 0.00 350.00 2.92

0.00 0.00 1,087.00 9.07
0.00 0.00 4,637.44 38.69
154.92 11.83 374.65 313
70.86 5.41 261.29 218
0.00 0.00 848.00 7.08
14.16 1.08 182.59 1.52
112.78 8.61 863.12 7.20
11,349.50 866.37 42,692.12 356.21
0.00 0.00 805.00 6.72
11,349.50 866.37 4349712 362.93
-10,039.50 -766.37 -31,512.12 -262.93

Page 2 Of 2

Friday, October 01, 2021
09 09 Al



